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Statement of Results 

Sample Student 

has obtained the following results in 

CUA60420 Advanced Diploma of Creative Product Development

Final Final Code 

Mark Result 

SC

SC

SC 

BSBWH501

CUACNP511 

CUAIND411 

 CUAPPRR633 

CUAPPR615 

CUAACD533 
CUADES612 

CUADES801 

CUARES612

CUAPPR612

CUAIND512 

 CUAACD611

CUADES601 

CUADES611

SC 

SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Competency I Modules 

 ENSURE A SAFE WORKPLACE 

MANGE COPYRIGHT ARRANGEMENTS 

EXTEND EXPERTISE IN SPECIALIST CREATIVE 

FIELDS

EVOLVE IDEAS FOR PROFESSINAL CREATIVE WORK 

ENGAGE IN THE BUSINESS OF CREATIVE PRACTICE 

CREATE OBSERVATIONAL DRAWINGS 

RESEARCH GLOBAL DESIGN TRENDS

RESEARCH AND APPLY DESIGN THEORY 

EXTEND CULTURAL RESEARCH EXPERTISE

COLLABORATE IN PROFESSIONAL CREATIVE PROJECT 

ENHANCE PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE USING CREATIVE 

ARTS INDUSTRY KNOWLEDGE
 
EXTEND PROFESSIONAL EXPERTISE WITH DRAWING AND 

OTHER VISUAL REPRESENTATION TOOLS

DESIGN INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS

MANAGE DESIGN REALISATION

Student ID: 1234567 

Sample Student 
Address Line 1 
Address Line 2 

Authorised by 
Academic Registrar 

MELBOURNE POLYTECHNIC CAMPUSES 

20 Otter St, Collingwood, VIC 3066 

Cnr Cooper St & Dolton Rd, Epping, VIC 3076 

Varro Bend Rd, Fairfield, VIC 3078 

Civic Drive, Greensborough, VIC 3088 

Enrolment 
Year 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 
2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

Cnr Waterdale Rd & Bell St, Heidelberg West, VIC 3081 

144 High St, Prahran, VIC 3181 

77 St Georges Rd, Preston, VIC 3072 

General enquiries: 03 9269 1200 l2900l[ARl[l40916I 

SAMPLE
CUAPPR614 PUBLICLY PRESENT A BODY OF CREATIVE WORK

CUAPHUI531 APPLY VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS THEORIES TO 

PHOTO IMAGING PRACTICES

Code of Results

SC Competent - Satisfactorily completed

SC

SC

SC

SC

2020

2020

SC

80%

84%

80%

76%

92%

86%
88%
66%
80%
84%
72%

92%

84%

86%

90%
72%




