Statement of Results



National Provider No: 3075 CRICOS Provider No: 007246

Higher Education Provider No: PRV 12142

Sample Student

has obtained the following results in

Date of issue: 09 March 2022

CUA60420 Advanced Diploma of Creative Product Development

Code	Competency / Modules	Final Mark	Final Result	Enrolment Year
BSBWH501	ENSURE A SAFE WORKPLACE	80%	SC	2020
CUACNP511	MANGE COPYRIGHT ARRANGEMENTS	84%	SC	2020
CUAIND411	EXTEND EXPERTISE IN SPECIALIST CREATIVE	80%	SC	2020
CUAPPR615	FIELDS EVOLVE IDEAS FOR PROFESSINAL CREATIVE WORK	76%	SC	2020
CUAPPRR633	ENGAGE IN THE BUSINESS OF CREATIVE PRACTICE	92%	SC	2020
CUAACD533	CREATE OBSERVATIONAL DRAWINGS	86%	SC	
CUADES612	RESEARCH GLOBAL DESIGN TRENDS	88%	SC	2020
CUADES801	RESEARCH AND APPLY DESIGN THEORY	66%	SC	
CUARES612	EXTEND CULTURAL RESEARCH EXPERTISE	80%	SC	2020
CUAPPR612	COLLABORATE IN PROFESSIONAL CREATIVE PROJECT	84%	SC	2020
CUAIND512	ENHANCE PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE USING CREATIVE	72%	SC	2020
	ARTS INDUSTRY KNOWLEDGE			
CUAACD611	EXTEND PROFESSIONAL EXPERTISE WITH DRAWING AND	92%	SC	2020
	OTHER VISUAL REPRESENTATION TOOLS			
CUADES601	DESIGN INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS	84%	SC	2020
CUADES611	MANAGE DESIGN REALISATION	86%	SC	2020
CUAPPR614	PUBLICLY PRESENT A BODY OF CREATIVE WORK	33.7	SC	2020
	APPLY VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS THEORIES TO	72%	SC	2020
CUAPHUI531	PHOTO IMAGING PRACTICES	90%	30	2020

Code of Results

SC Competent - Satisfactorily completed

Student ID: 1234567

Sample Student Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Authorised by Academic Registrar

MELBOURNE POLYTECHNIC CAMPUSES

20 Otter St, Callingwood, VIC 3066
Cnr Cooper St & Dolton Rd, Epping, VIC 3076
Yorro Bend Rd, Fairfield, VIC 3078
Civic Drive, Greensborough, VIC 3088
Cnr Waterdale Rd & Bell St, Heidelberg West, VIC 3081
144 High St, Prahran, VIC 3181
77 St Georges Rd, Preston, VIC 3072
General enquiries: 03 9269 1200